
Faculty-led Programs Provider List  
This is a list of providers for faculty-led education abroad programs (FLEAPs). This document is not 
exhaustive. If you have an additional provider you would like for us to consider, please contact 
fleap@appstate.edu for assistance.  
 

Providers of App State FLEAPs in recent years 
AES: Anglo Educational Services  

●​ Particular focus on the United Kingdom 
●​ https://angloeducational.com/tours/  
●​ Makayla Wong Makayla@angloeducational.com 

 
API 

●​ Broad geographic range 
●​ https://apiabroad.com/faculty-led-customized-programs/  
●​ support-other@apiabroad.com  

 
CEPA: Customized Educational Programs Abroad  

●​ Particular focus on Europe 
●​ https://www.cepa-abroad.org/faculty-led-programs/ 
●​ info@cepa-abroad.org 

 
CIEE  

●​ A very well-established organization; one of the first study abroad agencies 
●​ https://www.ciee.org/go-abroad/for-educators/custom-programs/about/short-term-faculty-led-pro

grams 
●​ custom@ciee.org 
●​ Shanna Robinson srobinson@ciee.org  

 
EDU Africa  

●​ Particular focus on sub-Saharan Africa 
●​ https://edu-africa.com/faculty-led/ 
●​ info@edu-africa.com  

 
EF Educational Tours  

●​ Broad geographic range 
●​ https://www.efstudyabroad.com/how-it-works/faculty/  
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●​ Cat Cooke cat.cooke@ef.com 
 
IVHQ: International Volunteer Headquarters  

●​ Focus on community service 
●​ https://www.volunteerhq.org/groups/faculty-led-trips/  
●​ info@volunteerhq.org  

 
Kaya Responsible Travel  

●​ Focus on service learning, sustainability, social responsibility 
●​ Asia-Pacific, Africa, the Americas 
●​ https://www.kayavolunteer.com/university-group-programs/  
●​ info@kayavolunteer.com  

 
The Future School 

●​ Czechia and Chile only 
●​ https://www.thefutureschool.org/  
●​ Dana Bartlet dana@thefutureschool.org  
●​ Dana is based out of North Carolina 

 
The Paideia Institute  

●​ Particular focus on the classical Mediterranean 
●​ https://www.paideiainstitute.org/for_universities  
●​ info@paideiainstitute.org  

 
WorldStrides 

●​ Very broad geographic range 
●​ https://worldstrides.com/higher-ed-custom/  
●​ Cory Kirby Cory.Kirby@worldstrides.com  
●​ Cory is based out of North Carolina 

 

Other Providers 
In many cases, an App State partner institution may be able to serve as a provider. You can find a 
complete list of partner institutions here. Additional providers are listed below. 
 
AIFS Abroad  

●​ https://www.aifsabroad.com/customized-faculty-led/ 
●​ Katie Pazda kpazda@aifs.com   

 
CEA CAPA  
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●​ https://www.ceastudyabroad.com/custom-programs/why-cea-capa 
●​ Matthew Borlik mborlik@ceacapa.com 
●​ Matthew is based out of North Carolina 

 
CIS Abroad  

●​ https://cisabroad.com/custom-programs 
●​ customprograms@cisabroad.com  

 
IES Abroad 

●​ https://www.iesabroad.org/advisors-faculty/customized-programs  
●​ Customized-Programs@iesabroad.org 

 
IFSA Butler  

●​ https://ifsa-butler.org/custom-faculty-led-programs/  
●​ custom@ifsa-butler.org  

 
ISI Florence  

●​ https://isiflorence.org/faculty-led-programs/  
●​ info@isiflorence.org  

 
Study Abroad Association 

●​ https://studyabroadassociation.com/faculty-led-programs/  
●​ Ashley Szulak ashley@studyabroadassociation.com  
●​ Ashley is based out of North Carolina 

 
SAI  

●​ https://studyabroad.sit.edu/advisors-faculty/custom-faculty-led-programs/  
●​ custom@sit.edu  

 
SIT School for International Training  

●​ https://studyabroad.sit.edu/advisors-faculty/custom-faculty-led-programs/  
●​ custom@sit.edu  

 
SRAS Study, Research, and Custom Programs Abroad  

●​ https://sras.org/educators/services/faculty-led-custom-programs/ 
●​ study@SRAS.org 

 
SSA Education Abroad 

●​ Particular focus on Spanish speaking countries 
●​ https://ssabroad.org/educators-faculty/customized-faculty-led/ 
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●​ Susan Hyman susan.hyman@ssabroad.org  
 
Verto Education  

●​ https://vertoeducation.org/custom-faculty-led-programs/  
●​ admissions@vertoeducatstg.wpengine.com  
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